2018 DICKINSON GIRLS TRACK SCHEDULE

VARSITY

Date

Meet

Location

Saturday, February 10, 2018

Spring ISD Relays

Spring High George Stadium

Friday, February 16,2018

Brown Relays

PISD Auxiliary Stadium

Friday, February 23, 2018

Knights Relays

Clear Falls High School

Friday, March 2, 2018 Gator Relays Dickinson High School
Thursday, March 8,2018 Katy Booster Katy High Tiger Stadium
Fri & Sat, March 16-17, 2018 | TSU Relays Texas Southern UNIV

Friday, March 23, 2018

Angleton Relays

Angleton High School

Thursday, March 29, 2018

Rockhold Relays

Baytown Lee High School #

Fri-Mar 30 Sat- 31, 2018

Texas Relays

UT Austin *

April 9th and 11th, 2018

District Meet

CCISD- Challenger Stadium

April 20, 2018 Area Meet TBA
April 27-28 2018 Regional Meet CCISD- Challenger Stadium
Friday, May 10-12, 2018 State Meet Mike Myers Stadium

Meets and locations are subject to change
*Athletes must qualify to attend
#Athletes not attending Texas Relays

Head Coach: Mareon Lewis

Assistant Coaches:
Gladys Sonnier
Ronald Frick
Christina Sowell
Arian Franklin
Marvin Welch

Trainers:

Administration:
John Snelson

Eric Anderson Asst. Ath
Billye J. Smith Principal
Vicki Mims

(Head J.V. Coach)

Athletic Director
. Director

Superintendent

Strength and Conditioning Coordinator

John Harmon, Katy Alvarez, and Jenna Tubbs




